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Lutheran Metropolitan Ministries
Mercer Commons Garage
Premier Plaza
SolarVision II
Hotel & Conference Center, Kent State
Ronald McDonald House

7
8
9

10
11
12

21c Hotel
Allen Theater
Miceli Dairy Products
Middough Building
St. Aloysius
University Circle Marriott Hotel
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Federal New Markets
Tax Credit Investment
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"
Ohio New Markets
Tax Credit Project

*Projects through June 2013

Muskingum Recreation Center
Paycor Headquarters
Benjamin Rose Institute on Aging
Ironville Terminal
Lorain County Health and Dentistry
dunnhumby Headquarters
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